
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

11:41 AM, Fri, Jan 30
84541 Collin Junction, Crooksmouth, CA, 87682-2319 | (demo) Wilton Schumm  | 595-107-5879 x7968
Lawn Care and Maintenance
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Nathaniel Schneider
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care and Maintenance", "Lawn Care and Maintenance"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

07:50 PM, Fri, Jan 30
84541 Collin Junction, Crooksmouth, CA, 87682-2319 | (demo) Wilton Schumm  | 595-107-5879 x7968
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Darrick Johnston
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn", "Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


